
YESHIVA UNIVERSITY  

WURZWEILER SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK 

BLOCK I ACADEMIC CALENDAR  

SUMMER 2020 

 

Monday  June 1  Orientation Incoming Students 

Tuesday  June 2  First Tuesday/Thursday Class  

Tuesday  June 2  International student meeting with Jennifer Golden, Office 

     of International Students & Scholars 

Wednesday  June 3  First Monday/Wednesday Class 

Wednesday  June 3  Field meeting with incoming students 

Friday   June 5  Last Day to add a course.  Last day to drop and/or  

     withdraw from a course with 100% tuition refund            

Friday   June 12 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 75% tuition  

     refund 

Wednesday  June 17 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 50% tuition  

     refund 

Friday   June 19 Last Day to drop a course without a ‘W’ appearing on  

     transcript. Also, last day to drop a course and withdraw  

     with 25% tuition refund.  After 6/19/20, no refund for  

     withdrawal from WSSW.  

Wednesday  July 1   DEADLINE TO SUBMIT APPLICATION FOR GRADUATION 

Wednesday  July 8  Prison Trip* 

Friday   July 10  Capstone Thesis Due  

 

 



Thursday  July 16  Last Tuesday/Thursday Class 

Monday  July 20  Last Monday/Wednesday Class 

Thursday  July 23  2020 BLOCK PROGRAM GRADUATION 

Monday  July 27  All Summer 2020 Grades Due  

Monday  August 3 All Summer 2020 Incomplete Grades must be submitted 

Monday  August 31    OFFICIAL DEGREE CONFERRAL DATE 

 

*-Tentative Date 


